PSK5PFK TIME 9:38:49

AGENCY 8006 SHERVAN LI BRARY
CODE TOWNSHI P
B SPRI NGFI ELD
M FANCY CREEK
Z W LLI AMS
TOWNSHI P TOTAL

CODE RAI LRCAD
04 UNI ON PACIFIC

END OF REPORT

RESI DENTI AL
195. 52

158, 902. 40
35, 950. 60

195, 048. 52

LOCAL RR
6.16

6. 16

SANGAMON COUNTY
PROPERTY TAX SYSTEM
JOE AIELLO, COUNTY CLERK
2009 TAXES EXTENDED

FARM COVVERCI AL
256. 44 .00
606. 79 3,374.67
251. 52 . 00
1,114.75 3,374.67
STATE RR

108. 79

108. 79

| NDUSTRI AL
.00
.00
. 00

. 00

DATE 5/13/10

M NERAL
.00
.00
. 00

.00

GRAND AGENCY TOTAL EXTENDED

PAGE

TOTAL
451. 96
162, 883. 86
36, 202. 12
199, 537. 94

TOTAL
114. 95

114. 95
199, 652. 89
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